PowerFlex 70 and 700 Packages for Fan and Pump Applications
Submittal
Submittal Date:
Project Name:
Project Location:
Consulting Engineer:
Contractor:
Contractor PO #:

Notes:
.
Catalog Number Explanation
PowerFlex 70 and PowerFlex 700 Packages for Fan and Pump Applications
1 – 15HP @ 208VAC, 1 – 150HP @ 460VAC, 3 – 150HP @ 575VAC
Catalog Number Explanation – Packaged Product
.
Drive Ratings
PowerFlex 70 and PowerFlex 700 Packages for Fan and Pump Applications
1 – 15HP @ 208VAC, 1 – 150HP @ 460VAC, 3 – 150HP @ 575VAC
Drive Ratings
Catalog Number Output Rating Input Rating Branch Circuit Protection
Estimated
Power
Dissipation
kW (HP) Amps
Voltage
Range kVA Amps Fuses
140M Motor
Protectors Watts
208V AC – 3-Phase Input, 0 – 208V 3-Phase Output
Main Input Disconnect
21VX4P2A_AY_A_C0AN 0.75 (1.0) 4.8 187-229 2 5.6 10 - 51
21VX6P8A_AY_A_C0AN 1.5 (2.0) 7.8 187-229 3.6 10 15 - 67
21VX9P6A_AY_A_C0AN 2.2 (3.0) 11 187-229 5.1 14 20 - 93
21VX015A_AY_A_C0AN 4.0 (5.0) 17.5 187-229 5.8 16 20 - 175
21VX022A_AY_A_C0AN 5.5 (7.5) 25.3 187-229 8.3 23.3 35 - 240
21VX028A_AY_A_C0AN 7.5 (10) 32.2 187-229 10.7 29.8 40 - 319
21VX042A_AY_A_C0AN 11 (15) 43 187-229 14.3 39.8 80 - 426
3 Contactor Full Feature Bypass with Disconnect
21VX4P2A_AY_A_C0BN 0.75 (1.0) 4.8 187-229 2 5.6 10 - 61
21VX6P8A_AY_A_C0BN 1.5 (2.0) 7.8 187-229 3.6 10 15 - 77
21VX9P6A_AY_A_C0BN 2.2 (3.0) 11 187-229 5.1 14 20 - 103
21VX015A_AY_A_C0BN 4.0 (5.0) 17.5 187-229 5.8 16 20 - 185
21VX022A_AY_A_C0BN 5.5 (7.5) 25.3 187-229 8.3 23.3 35 - 250
21VX028A_AY_A_C0BN 7.5 (10) 32.2 187-229 10.7 29.8 40 - 329
21VX042A_AY_A_C0BN 11 (15) 43 187-229 14.3 39.8 80 - 436
.
Drive Ratings PowerFlex 70 and PowerFlex 700 Packages - Continued
Drive Ratings
Catalog Number Output Rating Input Rating Branch Circuit Protection
Estimated
Power
Dissipation
kW (HP) Amps
Voltage
Range kVA Amps Fuses
140M Motor
Protectors Watts
460V AC – 3-Phase Input, 0 – 460V 3-Phase Output
Main Input Disconnect
21VD2P1A_AY_A_C0AN 0.75 (1) 2.1 414-500 1.4 1.6 6 - 47
21VD3P4A_AY_A_C0AN 1.5 (2) 3.4 414-500 3.2 2.6 10 - 65
21VD5P0A_AY_A_C0AN 2.2 (3) 5 414-500 3.2 3.9 10 - 89
21VD8P0A_AY_A_C0AN 4 (5) 8 414-500 5.7 6.9 15 - 128
21VD011A_AY_A_C0AN 5.5 (7.5) 11 414-500 7.9 9.5 20 - 168
21VD014A_AY_A_C0AN 7.5 (10) 14 414-500 10.4 12.5 20 - 225
21VD022A_AY_A_C0AN 11 (15) 22 414-500 16.6 19.9 35 - 340
21VD027A_AY_A_C0AN 15 (20) 27 414-500 20.6 24.8 35 - 476
21VD034A_AY_A_C0AN 18.5 (25) 34 414-500 25.9 31.2 60 - 404
21VD040A_AY_A_C0AN 22 (30) 40 414-500 30.5 36.7 70 - 438
21VD052A_AYNA_C0AN 30 (40) 52 414-500 39.7 47.7 80 - 551
21VD065A_AYNA_C0AN 37 (50) 65 414-500 49.6 59.6 100 - 690
21WD077A_A_NA_A0AN 45 (60) 77 414-500 60.1 72.3 150 - 930
21WD096A_A_NA_A0AN 55 (75) 96 414-500 74.9 90.1 175 - 1107
21WD125A_A_NA_A0AN 75 (100) 125 414-500 97.6 117 200 - 1479
21WD156A_A_NA_A0AN 90 (125) 156 414-500 122 147 250 - 1845
21WD180A_A_NA_A0AN 110 (150) 180 414-500 141 169 350 - 2204
21WD248A_A_NA_A0AN 132 (200) 248 414-500 194 233 400 - 2512
3 Contactor Full Feature Bypass with Disconnect
21VD2P1A_AY_A_C0BN 0.75 (1) 2.1 414-500 1.4 1.6 6 - 57
21VD3P4A_AY_A_C0BN 1.5 (2) 3.4 414-500 3.2 2.6 10 - 75